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ECG VT 28 filtr
Filter
Product code: 100001831749
EAN: 8592131309159





Replacement filter

Compatible with ECG VT 3420 2in1 JEROME,

ECG VT 4520 2in1 BRUNO, ECG VT 4420 3in1

SIMON and ECG VT 4620 3in1 HUGO, ECG VT 7220

2in1 Simply Clean vacuum cleaners
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Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

140

130

90

0,03

Weight & dimensions 

(Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)

https://ecg-electro.eu/

